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Bamboo colour changing 3W speaker light
SKU: TP1P329.343

Categorie: Technology
Disponibilitate: In stoc (2683)

Wireless 3W speaker made from natural bamboo. The speaker has an integrated mood light that can
light up in 4 different modes. With BT 5.0 for optimal connection up to 10 meters. The 400 mah battery
allows a play time up to 3 hours depending on usage and can be re-charged in 2 hours. Including PVC
free TPE USB-C cable for re-charging.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Diameter CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Batteries

Battery Type

Battery Weight Gr

No of batteries

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing
Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Variations
Attribute SKU
#FFFFFF [ | TP1P329.343

XD Collection
White
10,3x086,3cm
175

50

20

30

5

20 x 30 mm
Pad print

item front up
white

#FFFFFF

10,3

6,3

6,5

6,5

11
6,5x6,5x11cm
Current

ABS, Bamboo
CHN

195

35

35

25
35x35x25cm
8,8

10,8

true

Li-poly

10

1

CO02 Engraving 2, Pad Print
Pad Print

true

true

true

Stock
2683



